
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            39          10065         2909         350358

 104 N KOREA        MT             3           1105           88           7882

 105 CHINA          MT            90          27476          852         158191

 106 TAIWAN         MT           178          28863         1923         333758

 108 HG KONG        MT           107          13559          444          65485

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           55          16901

 111 THAILND        MT            33           9958          574         166748

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           129          37111          373          71206

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          662          45640

 117 PHILPIN        MT            30           1595          324          22377

 118 INDNSIA        MT            22           4334         4244         268323

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            5            710

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           17           3841

 124 PAKISTN        MT             1            317            8           2475

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            6           1582

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            6           2547

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            2            638

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0           1096

 205 U KING         MT             2           2839           23          24586

 207 NETHLDS        MT          1103          33065         1204          37347

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           16           5036

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           10          12463

 213 GERMANY        MT            89          30490          438         175479

 214 GERM DR        MT             -              -            1           1590

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            631

 226 CZECHO         MT             -              -            2           5370

 231 ROMANIA        MT             -              -           76          12152

 302 CANADA         MT             2           1301           78          33226

 304 USA            MT           172          76031         2547        1052201

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            2           1741

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -            0            329

 401 COLMBIA        MT             5           1657           26           8340

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -            0            491

 505 LIBYA          MT             -              -            1            301

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            5           1760

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            15           4242           44          12312

 606 NEWZELD        MT             1            688           19           3896

 623 M M CAR        MT             -              -            1            302

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             3           4529          517          55496

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -          146          32670

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            5           2843

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            5           1899

 111 THAILND        MT             5           1741          106          21686

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            46           5046           98          11723

 117 PHILPIN        MT             1            407           11           2900

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          397          14995

 124 PAKISTN        MT             1            317            8           2475

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            6           1582

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            2            638

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            850

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           15          11897

 207 NETHLDS        MT          1103          33065         1103          33065

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           14           3936

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            7          11128

 213 GERMANY        MT            89          30490          406         141604

 231 ROMANIA        MT             -              -           76          12152

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           10           3457

 304 USA            MT            66          33706         1142         464079

 401 COLMBIA        MT             5           1657           26           8340

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            5           1760

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            14           3914           28           7722

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            561            2           3272

 104 N KOREA        MT             3           1105           88           7272

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            1            285

 106 TAIWAN         MT            25           8197           82         101231

 108 HG KONG        MT            92          12600          418          58587

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           20           2785

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           88          21487

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             1           3049           12          15059



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

403                                                             

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          300          23077

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            3           1083

 118 INDNSIA        MT             3            999         2432         136907

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            340

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            6           2547

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            246

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            2           1100

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            3           1335

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           16          11633

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            631

 302 CANADA         MT             2           1301           68          29769

 304 USA            MT           103          36087         1378         549824

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -            0            329

 505 LIBYA          MT             -              -            1            301

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1            328            2           1097

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           10            920

 623 M M CAR        MT             -              -            1            302

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            36           4975         2392         291590

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            0            610

 105 CHINA          MT            90          27476          851         157906

 106 TAIWAN         MT           153          20666         1700         199857

 108 HG KONG        MT            15            959           21           4055

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           30          12217

 111 THAILND        MT            28           8217          379         123575

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            82          29016          263          44424

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          362          22563

 117 PHILPIN        MT            29           1188          310          18394

 118 INDNSIA        MT            19           3335         1415         116421

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            5            710

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           17           3501

 205 U KING         MT             2           2839            8          12689

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          101           4282

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           16          22242

 214 GERM DR        MT             -              -            1           1590

 226 CZECHO         MT             -              -            2           5370

 304 USA            MT             5           6238           37          38298

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            2           1741

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -            0            491

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           14           3493

 606 NEWZELD        MT             1            688            9           2976

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


